Q1

Addiction

2/16/2016 10:57 AM View respondent's answers
Student Affairs

2/4/2016 12:12 PM View respondent's answers
N/A

2/4/2016 7:33 AM View respondent's answers
CMH

2/3/2016 7:48 PM View respondent's answers
Mental health and substance use

2/3/2016 4:44 PM View respondent's answers
Student Affairs

2/3/2016 2:27 PM View respondent's answers
Child Sexual Abuse

2/3/2016 1:48 PM View respondent's answers

Q2
Within 6 months of your graduation were you employed?
e Answered: 12
e Skipped: 0
Answer Choices— Responses—
- 83.33%
Yes 10
- 16.67%
No 2
Total 12
Q3
If Yes:
e Answered: 12
e Skipped: 0
Answer Choices— Responses—
- 16.67%
Not Employed 2
- 0.00%
Elementary/ Secondary Teacher 0
- 8.33%
Elementary School Counselor 1
- 8.33%
Secondary School Counselor 1
- 50.00%
Community Mental Health Counselor 6
- 16.67%
Higher Education Professional 2
0.00%

Other 0


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4514898250
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4489440448
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4488652526
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4487755942
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4487457968
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4487119703
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4487009118

Answer Choices—
Total

Q4

Showing 2 responses

Graduate in December 2015

2/25/2016 4:49 PM View respondent's answers

K-5/9-12 School counselor

2/16/2016 11:41 AM View respondent's answers

Q5

Answer Choices—

Under 30,000

30,000-35,000

35,000-40,000

40,000-45,000

45,000-50,000

Over 50,000

Total

Q6

If other:

Answered: 2
Skipped: 10

Responses—

Present Salary

Answered: 12
Skipped: 0

Responses—

Professional License or Certification:

Answer Choices—

None

School Counseling Certificate

PLMHP

Answered: 12
Skipped: 0

Responses—

12

16.67%
2

25.00%
3

33.33%
4

8.33%

8.33%

8.33%

12

16.67%
2

16.67%
2

41.67%
5


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4538562625
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4515038116

Answer Choices—

[MHP
[IMHP
KIBCC
LDAC

Other

Total

Q7
If other:

e Answered: 1
e Skipped: 11

Showing 1 response

Agency Affiliated registration until hours for LMHC
2/16/2016 10:49 AM View respondent's answers

Q8

Responses—

0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

8.33%

8.33%

12

Membership in Professional Organizations:

e Answered: 12
e  Skipped: 0

Answer Choices—

No Membership

American Counseling Association

Nebraska Counseling Association

American School Counseling Association

American Mental Health Counseling Association

Nebraska School Counseling Association

Student Affairs Professionals in Higher Education (NASPA)

American College Personnel Association

Responses—

8.33%
1

50.00%
6

8.33%
1

16.67%
2
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4514872054

Answer Choices— Responses—

_ 16.67%
Other: 2
Total 12
Q9
If other:
e Answered: 3
e  Skipped: 9

Showing 3 responses

ISCA- lowa School Counselor Association
2/16/2016 11:41 AM View respondent's answers
NACADA

2/4/2016 12:12 PM View respondent's answers
NACADA-National Advising Association
2/3/2016 2:27 PM View respondent's answers

Q10
Please answer questions about the counseling program to the
best of your ability:

e Answered: 12

e  Skipped: 0
Excellent—  Good— Average— Poor— Very Poor— Total- Weighted

= Average—

- 25.00% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 8.33%

The overall 3 8 0 0 1 12 2.00

course content in

the program

was:

- 33.33% 41.67% 8.33% 8.33% 8.33%

orientation was:

- 33.33% 58.33% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00%

The classrooms/ 4 7 1 0 0 12 1.75

clinic space was:

- 33.33% 50.00% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00%

The instructional 4 6 2 0 0 12 1.83

Technology was:

- 41.67% 58.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

The overall 5 7 0 0 0 12 1.58

quality of

instruction was:

- 33.33% 41.67% 8.33% 16.67% 0.00%

My practicum 4 5 1 2 0 12 2.08

experience was:


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4515038116
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4489440448
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/jsZS_2BiAmGznZMw9_2BJjSRm_2BxKUo1XKfM64zWOViXSbhw_3D?respondent_id=4487119703
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